
Distributor of Restaurant
Packaging Supplies in Dallas

Packaging Solution by Global Dallas Packaging LLC.



ABOUT USABOUT US

Global Dallas Packaging is a leading manufacturer of high-quality packaging

materials. Built on a foundation of innovation and precision engineering, we

operate state-of-the-art facilities dedicated to producing reliable and

superior packaging solutions. Our commitment to excellence is evident in

every product we make, from custom-designed items to our extensive stock

inventory.

While we have grown into a significant industry player, our core principle

remains the same: to understand and meet the unique needs of each client

with precision and professionalism. We serve a diverse global clientele, from

local businesses to international distributors, ensuring the same standard of

quality and service for every order.

We are more than just a supplier; we are a strategic manufacturing partner

dedicated to your success. Let our expertise and production power provide

the packaging solutions your business deserves.



VISION:

To set the global standard for packaging

manufacturing through relentless innovation

MISSION:

Maintaining Manufacturing Excellence

Fostering Client-Centric Partnerships

Driving Innovation

Ensuring Operational Excellence

WHAT WE DO:

Plastic Bags & Films

Paper Packaging

Food Service & Packaging

Disposable Drinkware

Beverage Packaging

Specialty & Contract Manufacturing



Sr. No. Item Name Count/Box Size Wholesale Pallets Product Image

1
Large Plastic Bag 1/6 Black

24-25 Mic
300 12x7x21

2
Large Plastic Bag 1/6 Black

20 Mic
400/450 12x7x21

3
Large Plastic Bag 1/6 Black

15 Mic
950 12x7x21

4
Large Plastic Bag 1/6 Black

Reusable
200 12x7x21

5
Large Plastic Bag 1/6 White

Reusable
200 12x7x21

6
Large Plastic Bag 1/6 Beige

24 Mic 
500 12x7x21

7
Large Plastic Bag 1/6 White

Happy Face 24 Mic
300 12x7x21

8
Large Plastic Bag 1/6 White

Happy Face 24 Mic
600 12x7x21

1) PLASTIC BAGS1) PLASTIC BAGS

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet



Sr. No. Item Name Count/Box Size Wholesale Pallets Product Image

9
Large Plastic Bag 1/6 White

Smiley 19 Mic 
470/500 12x7x21

10
Large Plastic Bag 1/6 White

Smiley 15 Mic
800 12x7x21

11
Large Plastic Bag 1/6 White

Purple Flower 15 Mic
800 12x7x21

12
Medium 1/8 White Thank You

14 Mic Heavy Duty
1000 10x5x18

13
Medium 1/8 Medium Black 14

Mic Heavy Duty
1000 10x5x18

14
1/9 Small Black 13mic Heavy

Duty
1000 8x5x16

15
1/9 Small White Thank You

13mic Heavy Duty
1000 8x5x16

Plastic Bags

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet

16
 55 Gallon LD Trash Bag 

1.5 ML 
100 33" X 39"

17
 45 Gallon LD Trash Bag 

1.2 ML
100  40 "X 45 "

18
 33 Gallon LD Trash Bag 

1.2 ML
100 33"x40"



Sr. No. Item Name Count/Box Size Wholesale Pallets Product Image

19 1/6 Black thank You 16 Mic 1000 11.5x6x21.5

20 1/6 White Thank You 16 Mic 1000 11.5x6x21.5

21 1/6 Black 18 Mic 800 11.5x6x21.5

22
Clear White 33gal GB HD

16mic Trash Bag
250 33x40

23
Clear White 45gal GB HD

16mic Trash Bag
250 40x48

24
Clear White 55gal GB HD

16mic Trash Bag
200 38x60

Plastic Bags

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet



Sr. No. Item Name Count/Box Wholesale Pallets Product Image

1 Ice Bag LD Drawstring 8 LBS 400 or 500

2 Ice Bag LD Drawstring 10 LBS 400 or 500

3 Ice Bag LD Drawstring 20 LBS 250

2) ICE BAGS2) ICE BAGS

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet



Sr. No. Item Name Count/Box Wholesale Pallets Product Image

1 2# Brown & White Paper Bags 500

2 4# Brown & White Paper Bags 500

3 6# Brown & White Paper Bags 500

4 8# Brown Paper Bags 500

5 10# Brown Paper Bags 250

6 12# Brown Paper Bags 250

7 20# Brown Paper Bags 250

8

Kraft Twist Handle Paper Bags

Brown Medium Size - 100 GSM -

10X5X13

250

3) PAPER BAGS3) PAPER BAGS

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet



Sr. No. Item Name Count/Box Wholesale Pallets Product Image

9

Kraft Twist Handle Paper Bags

Brown Large Size - 100 GSM -

13x7x16.5

250

10

Kraft Twist Handle Paper Bags

Brown Extra - Large Size 100 GSM -

18x7x17

100

Paper Bags

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet



Sr. No. Item Name Count/Box Wholesale Pallets Product Image

1
Aluminium Full Deep Tray 123

GSM
50 pcs

2
Aluminium Full Deep Tray 107

GSM
50 pcs

3 Aluminium Full Lids 54.67 GSM 50 pcs

4
Aluminium Half Deep Tray 33

GSM
100 pcs

5
Aluminium Half Deep Lids 17.63

GSM
100 pcs

6
Aluminium Foil Roll 12"x1000' (4

PCS) 14 Mic
4 pcs

7
Aluminium Foil Roll 18"x1000' (2

PCS) 18 Mic
2 pcs

8 Heavy Duty Plastic Spoon 500 pcs

9 PP Heavy Duty Plastic Fork 1000 pcs

10 Heavy Duty Plastic Knife 1000 pcs

4) PACK CONTAINERS4) PACK CONTAINERS

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet



Sr. No. Item Name Count/Box Wholesale Pallets Product Image

11

Re-Usable Take Out

Microwavable Container & Lid -

RO24

150 pcs

12

Re-Usable Take Out

Microwavable Container & Lid -

RO32

150 pcs

13

Re-Usable Take Out

Microwavable Container & Lid -

RO48

150 pcs

14

Re-Usable Take Out

Microwavable Container & Lid -

RO10

150 pcs

15

Re-Usable Take Out

Microwavable Container & Lid -

RO12

150 pcs 

16

Re-Usable Take Out

Microwavable Container & Lid -

RO16

150 pcs

17
8 oz PP, Clear Injection Deli

Container with Lid 
240 pcs

18
16 oz PP, Clear Injection Deli

Container with Lid 
240 pcs

19
32 oz PP, Clear Injection Deli

Container with Lid
240 pcs

20

Re-Usable Take Out

Microwavable Container & Lid -

RE38

150 pcs

21

Re-Usable Take Out

Microwavable Container & Lid -

RE58

150 pcs

Pack Containers

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet



Sr. No. Item Name Count/Box Size Wholesale Pallets Product Image

1 7 oz Clear Cups 1200

2 7 oz Clear Cups 2400

3
9 oz Generic Cups (Individual

Wrapping)
1000

4 16 oz Solid Red Cups 768

5 16 oz Solid Blue Cups 768

6 16 oz Extra Red Cups 768

7 16 oz Extra Blue Cups 768 

8 12 oz Clear PET Cups 1000

5) PLASTIC CUPS5) PLASTIC CUPS

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet



Sr. No. Item Name Count/Box Size Wholesale Pallets Product Image

9 16 oz Clear PET Cups 1000

10 20 oz Clear PET Cups 600

11 24 oz Clear PET Cups 600

12 2 oz Red Cups 960

14 1 oz Cups 2500

15 1.5 oz Cups 2500

13 2 oz - Lids 2500

16 2 oz - Cups 2500

Plastic Cups

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet



Sr. No. Item Name Count/Box Wholesale Pallets Product Image

1 2 1/4 x 50” Thermal Paper Rolls 50

2 2 1/4 x 80” Thermal Paper Rolls 50

3 2-1/4 x 230” Thermal Paper Rolls 50

4 2-5/16 x 400” Thermal Paper Rolls 12

5 3 1/8 x230” Thermal Paper Rolls 50

6) THERMAL PAPER ROLL6) THERMAL PAPER ROLL

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet



Sr. No. Item Name Count/Box Wholesale Pallets Product Image

1 6 Pack Ringers 1000

2 5 Pack Ringers 4300

3 Cardboard Carrier 150

4 Plastic Carrier 225

7) RINGERS & CARRIERS7) RINGERS & CARRIERS

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet



Sr. No. Item Name Count/Box Wholesale Pallets Product Image

1
Hand Stretch Film Clear Black 

18" x 80G x 1500ft
4 Rolls

2
Hand Stretch Film Clear White 

18" x 80G x 1000ft
4 Rolls

3
Hand Stretch Film Clear White 

18" x 80G x 1500ft
4 Rolls

4
20”x 5000’ x 80G Clear Machine

Film

50

Rolls/Pallet

5
2" Clear Tape -110y  48MM X100M.

1.8 Mill
36

6
2" Clear Tape  -110y  48MM X100M. 

2 Mill
36

7
3" Clear Tape -110y  48MM X100M. 

1.8 Mill
36

8) STRETCH ROLL & TAPE8) STRETCH ROLL & TAPE

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet



Sr. No. Item Name Qty/Case Packing Wholesale Pallets Product Image

1
9'' Round Plate | No

Compartments
500 25x20

2
10'' Round Plate | No

Compartments
500 50x10

3
10'' Round Plate | 3

Compartments
500 50x10

4
11'' Round Plate | 4

Compartments
500 50x10

5 12oz Cereal Bowl (360ml) 1000 50x20

6
5 Compartment Meal/Lunch

Tray
500 50x10

9) BAGASSE PRODUCTS9) BAGASSE PRODUCTS

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet



Sr. No. Item Name Qty/Case Packing Wholesale Pallets Product Image

7 7 Compartment Round Plate 250 50x5

8 9 Compartment Round Plate 200 50x4

9
8oz Bowl Fits to 7&9 Comp.

Plates
1000 50x20

10 10x8 Bagasse Oval Plates 200 4x50

11
8x8 Bagasse 3 Compartment

Clamshell Container
200 4x50

12
9x9 Bagasse 3 Compartment

Clamshell Container
200 4x50

13
8x8 Bagasse Plain Clamshell

Container
200 4x50

14
9x9 Bagasse Plain Clamshell

Container
200 4x50

15
6X6 Plain Bagasse Clamshell

Box
200 4x50

Bagasse Products

Your Premier Supplier for Packaging Solutions

Note: Item Price in USD $  |  Minimum Qty. for Wholesale is 100 Cases  |  250 Cases + In Each Pallet



Get in Touch With Us Today

Phone: 817 - 891 - 4362 (Pragnesh Patel)

Email: prggdp@aol.com

Website: www.globaldallaspackaging.com

Address: 1717 E Levee St, Dallas TX 75207


